Stura divans - Piara ar pufu

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmeérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Kaju augstums

Pufa izmérs (GxPxA)
Sturis

Krasa

Materials

SKU

288

198

100x228

66

43

100

3

130 x 62 X 44
Kreisais @ ==t

Besa

Austs audums

Piara ar pufu-51465226

1749,00 €

2279,00€




